NYS - Real Property System
County of Niagara
Town of Pendleton - 2932

Exemption
Code

12350
13100
13500
13510
13800
18020
21600
25110
25230
26400
27350
30300
41111

41121

41131

41141

41400
41700
41720
41730
41800
41801
41930

Exemption
Name

PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

SCHOOL DISTRICT

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN\
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PR
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IR
INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LANI
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
VET PRO RATA: FULL VALUE ASSMT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMI
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT INAG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

$495 Exemption Impact Report
Town Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 1,148,197,109

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 412
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
RPTL 408
RPTL 412-2
RPTL 462
RPTL 420-2
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 487
RPTL 458(5)
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 460
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 459-c

Number of
Exemptions

8

N

N DR WW O N W O~ O

191
181
88

10
38
64
63
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 9/19/2023 09:29:24

Total Assessed Value 608,544,468

Uniform Percentage 53.00

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
of Exemptions Exempted
2,341,698 0.20
51,132 0.00
2,918,679 0.25
115,660 0.01
48,646,226 4.24
12,807,585 1.12
830,189 0.07
6,015,660 0.52
1,028,302 0.09
2,161,509 0.19
3,446,604 0.30
4,582,849 0.40
90,566 0.01
4,017,226 0.35
6,345,566 0.55
5,359,896 0.47
2,830 0.00
256,226 0.02
2,590,487 0.23
3,934,906 0.34
6,350,047 0.55
127,358 0.01
489,736 0.04
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County of Niagara $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 9/19/2023 09:29:24
Town of Pendleton - 2932 Town Summary Total Assessed Value 608,544,468
Uniform Percentage 53.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 1,148,197,109

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
42120 TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES RPTL 483-c 2 107,547 0.01

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 700 114,618,487 9.98
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 700 114,618,487 9.98

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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